t: 0844 414 2940  Smarter Fixing Systems 42
FIX Z XTREM
zinc coated steel version
Anchor size
Le
tte
r m
ar

60 100 8 8 9
65
20
057763
8X75/15 D 15 75 057764
8X90/30 E 30 90 057765
8X120/60 G 60 120 057766
8X130/70 I 70 130 057788
10X85/5 D
60 68
5
75 120 10 10 12
85
45
057768
10X90/10 E 10 90 057769
10X100/20 F 20 100 057770
10X120/40 G 40 120 057771
10X140/60 I 60 140 057772
10X160/80 - 80 160 057773
12X100/5 E
70 80
5
90 140 12 12 14
100
60
057774
12X105/10 F 10 105 057775
12X115/20 G 20 115 057776
12X135/40 I 40 135 057777
12X155/60 J 60 155 057778
12X180/85 L 85 180 057779
16X145/25 I
85 98
25
110 170 16 16 18